Employer Name

Job Title

Job Expiration Date

Bear Claw Events

Bear Claw Events

Bear Claw Events

Bear Claw Events

Epic

Epic

Epic

Epic

Smithfield

Smithfield

Echo Global Logistics
Smithfield

Hyster-Yale Group. Inc
AroundCampus Group, LLC
AroundCampus Group, LLC
AroundCampus Group, LLC
AroundCampus Group, LLC
AroundCampus Group, LLC
AroundCampus Group, LLC
East Carolina University
East Carolina University
East Carolina University
East Carolina University
Salem

Aramark ECU

Aramark ECU

Zaxbys of Greenville, Washington, and Winterville
FEDEX

Nease Personnel Services
AXA Advisors, LLC

Hog Slat, Inc.

Hog Slat, Inc.

Sam Djeniah State Farm

Bandwidth.com

ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research

ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research

Management Training: Marketing / Advertising / Public Relations

Entry Level Assistant Brand Manager

Management Training: Marketing / Advertising / Public Relations

Entry Level Assistant Brand Manager
Project Manager

Technical Problem Solver

Software Developer

Software Tester

Engineering Intern - Summer 2018
Operations Intern - Summer 2018
Client Sales Representative
Operations Intern - Summer 2018
Tech Specialist Lead

Project Design Specialist
Publication Specialist

Publishing Assistant

Client Relations Associate

Sales Support Associate

Digital Support Associate

Marketing and Strategic Planning Intern
Marketing and Design Intern
Marketing and Strategic Planning Intern
Special Events and Marketing Intern
Permanent Medical Recruiter
Cashier - East Carolina Univ.

Cook

Assistant Manager

General Manager

Marketing Associate

Financial Planning Mentee

Quality Control Intern

Engineering Intern

Insurance Account Representative
Fraud Mitigation Intern

Youth Recognition Program Intern

Economic Development Intern

3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/11/2018
3/11/2018
3/11/2018
3/11/2018
3/11/2018
3/11/2018
3/12/2018
3/12/2018
3/12/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/14/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018

3/15/2018



ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research
Professional Sports Publications

TEKsystems

Capitol Broadcasting Company, Inc.

City of Rocky Mount

Teach Kentucky

AroundCampus Group, LLC

AroundCampus Group, LLC

AXA Advisors

AXA Advisors

GEICO

GEICO

The Fitzpatrick Law Firm

SePRO Corporation

Virginia Asset Management

Sizzlefish

Sizzlefish

CMC Hotels

Husqvarna

Girl Scouts- North Carolina Coastal Pines

JEAR Logistics

JEAR Logistics

MCA Services, Inc.

CPIC Forum & Conference

CPIC Forum & Conference

CPIC Forum & Conference

The Intern Group

Patrice & Associates Hospitality Recruitment

Patrice & Associates Hospitality Recruitment

GEICO

GEICO

GEICO

Economic Development Intern

Marketing and Design Intern

Marketing and Design Intern

Chamber of Commerce Intern

Turnage Theatre Project Coordinator for Program Developement
Marine Education Intern

Inside Sales Executive (NC)

Technical Staffing Recruiter

Baseball Concessions Manager

Business Development Manager

Teacher for Middle or High School - (Certification NOT Required)
Design Manager

Design Manager - Seasonal

Financial Advisor

Financial Professional Intern

Management Development Program - Claims
Management Development Program - Sales
Office Manager / Legal Assistant

Production Buyer/Planner

Financial Advisor Development Program
e-Commerce Fulfillment Specialist
Accounting Associate

Executive Chef / F&B Manager

Summer 2018 Supply Chain & SIOP Intern
New Troop Start Up Specialist

Entry-Level Sales

Logistics Account Executive

Support Engineer I/Il

Financial Analyst - FAA

CPIC ANALYST

IT Budget and Capital Planning Analyst
Internship Abroad

Catering Coordinator

Assistant Restaurant Manager

Management Development Program - Claims

Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach

Management Development Program Auto Damage - Newport News, VA

3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/17/2018
3/18/2018
3/18/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/23/2018
3/24/2018
3/24/2018
3/24/2018
3/24/2018
3/25/2018
3/25/2018
3/25/2018
3/26/2018
3/27/2018
3/27/2018
3/28/2018
3/28/2018

3/28/2018



Home Depot SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER - Workday HCM & Payroll Security Administration (1142 3/28/2018

Home Depot SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER - Workday HCM & Payroll Integration (114271) 3/28/2018
Home Depot SOFTWARE ENGINEER MANAGER - Workday HCM & Payroll (114270) 3/28/2018
Home Depot SOFTWARE ENGINEER PRINCIPAL -HCM — Payroll — Workday (114269) 3/28/2018
Home Depot SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER (113880) 3/28/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc Accounting Clerk Il 3/29/2018
State Farm - Brian Rothert Agency Insurance Agent / Account Manager 3/29/2018
Compass Group HR Internship (Recruitment Support) 3/30/2018
Compass Group Human Resources Internship (Recruitment Support) 3/30/2018
Compass Group Learning and Development Internship 3/30/2018
Compass Group Human Resources Internship (Recruitment Support) 3/30/2018
Allstate Insurance Company Project Manager - Entry Level 3/30/2018
Allscripts Associate Services Business Analyst - College Graduate Program 3/30/2018
Allscripts Implementation Analyst - College Graduate Program 3/30/2018
Total Quality Logistics (TQL) Sales Representative 3/30/2018
Compass Group HR Internship (Leadership Programs Support) 3/30/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc. Account Manager 3/31/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc. Operations Coordinator 3/31/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc. Operations Intern 3/31/2018
Southern Teachers Agency K-12 Teachers and Coaches at Private/Independent Schools 4/1/2018
Hatteras Yachts Sales Assistant 4/1/2018
E Plus Technology of Nc Inc Seeking part-time Office Assistant 4/2/2018
iSurity, Inc. Business Development Representative 4/4/2018
iSurity, Inc. Underwriter 4/4/2018
iSurity, Inc. Claims Case Associate 4/4/2018
TrueParallel Junior Account Manager 4/4/2018
Winter Park Resort Food and Beverage Department Needs COOKS! 4/5/2018
GEICO Auto Damage Trainee - Falls Church, Northern 4/5/2018
GEICO Auto Damage Trainee, Sterling/ Leesburg, Virginia 4/5/2018
Ernst & Young EY Inclusive Leadership Summit 4/6/2018
Frost Hardwood Lumber BOOKKEEPER / ADMINISTRATIVE JOB PART TIME 4/6/2018
Schindler Elevator Corporation Field Superintendent Development Program (FSDP) 4/6/2018
Highwater Group Inc. Junior Marketing Manager 4/6/2018
AT&T AT&T B2B Sales Program 4/7/2018
AT&T Leadership Internship 4/7/2018
AT&T AT&T Finance Internship 4/7/2018
Bankers Life Sales Agent 4/7/2018



Tarkett

Reynolds and Reynolds

City of Fayetteville

GEICO

M&M Staffing, Inc.

M&M Staffing, Inc.
Tidewater Equity Partners, LLC
Foresters Financial Services, Inc
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
EMSL Analytical

Total Quality Logistics (TQL)
Verge Campus Media

Verge Campus Media
Compass Group

FIS Global

RSM US LLP

Dimensional Fund Advisors
NC Rate Bureau

Compass Group

Promise Opens Doors
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store
Verizon

Total Quality Logistics (TQL)
XOOM Energy, LLC

XOOM Energy, LLC

Ipreo

BirdDog Logistics

Vidant Health

Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer

Production Control Analyst

Summer Sales Intern

Planning and Zoning Division Manager

Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach
Investigative Budget Analyst

Accounting/Finance Graduate

Analyst

Financial Representative - Charlotte

Customer Consultant (Face to Face)

Technical Writer

Entry Level Traveling Customer Trainer

Entry Level Outside Sales Trainee

Customer Consultant (Face to Face)

Laboratory Technician-Food Microbiology

Sales Representative

Social Media Manager

Contributing Writer

Canteen Human Resources Internship (Field HR Support)
Analyst IT

RSM 2018 Summer Leadership Program "Pathways"
Internship in Institutional Services (Undergraduate & Masters)
Insurance Operations Intern

Financial Planning Internship

Prek/Elementary teachers in China

PERSONAL ASSISTANT

Junior Sales Engineer

Sales Representative

Risk Intern

Finance Intern

Summer Internship Program

Strategic Account Manager

Project Mgr, Oper & Logistics

Summer Externship

USDA Forest Service, Pike and San Isabel National Fores Summer Intern

Hooked App
SPX Transformer Solutions Inc.

Travelers

Sales & Marketing Manager Base + Commission & Equity
Electrical Design Engineer

Bl Underwriting Professional Development Program Internship

4/7/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/9/2018
4/10/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/17/2018
4/17/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/23/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/29/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
5/1/2018
5/2/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018

5/13/2018



ARTISANS

Verge Campus Media

Gordon's Golf and Ski

Compass Group

AbsorbFit

North Carolina Department of Revenue
North Carolina Department of Revenue
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc

Travelers Insurance Companies, Inc.
Verge Campus Media

Travelers Insurance Companies, Inc.
Eurpac Marketing Retail and Logistics Group
UNC Management Company Inc
Grassroots Campaigns

Ipreo

On the Waterfront

Mercedes Funeral Home

Coca Cola Bottling Company Consolidated

National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Education

National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Education

Eurpac Marketing Retail and Logistics Group
AXA Advisors

Salsarita's Fresh Cantina

National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Education

Burns Entertainment
Alexander Paul Institute of Hair Design

Click here to access CareerNet

Customer Sevice Associate

Editorial Director Intern

Accounting Intern

Canteen Finance/Accounting Internship

Social Media Marketing Intern

Revenue Tax Auditor

Revenue Field Auditor

Accounting Internship

Bl Underwriting Professional Development Program Internship
Community Manager

Summer 2018 Claim Professional Development Internship
Internship

Portfolio Administration Specialist

Field Organizer

Ipreo Leadership Program

Assistant Manager Internship

Social Media Marketing Specialist Intern

Marketing Intern, Event Planning Intern, Business Development Intern
Lead Instructor

Trip Leader

Marketing Assistant

Financial Advisor Mentee

Crew Member

Recreation Intern

Fall 2018 Burns Entertainment & Sports Marketing Internship

Operations Manager & School Administration

5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/17/2018
5/21/2018
5/22/2018
5/22/2018
5/22/2018
5/22/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/24/2018
5/25/2018
5/31/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/5/2018
6/6/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/11/2018
6/29/2018
8/31/2018
9/1/2018
12/21/2018

12/31/2018



https://www.myinterfase.com/ecu/student

