Employer Name	Job Title	Job Expiration Date
Bear Claw Events	Management Training: Marketing / Advertising / Public Relations	3/10/2018
Bear Claw Events	Entry Level Assistant Brand Manager	3/10/2018
Bear Claw Events	Management Training: Marketing / Advertising / Public Relations	3/10/2018
Bear Claw Events	Entry Level Assistant Brand Manager	3/10/2018
Epic	Project Manager	3/11/2018
Epic	Technical Problem Solver	3/11/2018
Epic	Software Developer	3/11/2018
Epic	Software Tester	3/11/2018
Smithfield	Engineering Intern - Summer 2018	3/11/2018
Smithfield	Operations Intern - Summer 2018	3/11/2018
Echo Global Logistics	Client Sales Representative	3/12/2018
Smithfield	Operations Intern - Summer 2018	3/12/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc	Tech Specialist Lead	3/12/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Project Design Specialist	3/14/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Publication Specialist	3/14/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Publishing Assistant	3/14/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Client Relations Associate	3/14/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Sales Support Associate	3/14/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Digital Support Associate	3/14/2018
East Carolina University	Marketing and Strategic Planning Intern	3/14/2018
East Carolina University	Marketing and Design Intern	3/14/2018
East Carolina University	Marketing and Strategic Planning Intern	3/14/2018
East Carolina University	Special Events and Marketing Intern	3/14/2018
Salem	Permanent Medical Recruiter	3/14/2018
Aramark ECU	Cashier - East Carolina Univ.	3/14/2018
Aramark ECU	Cook	3/14/2018
Zaxbys of Greenville, Washington, and Winterville	Assistant Manager	3/14/2018
FEDEX	General Manager	3/14/2018
Nease Personnel Services	Marketing Associate	3/14/2018
AXA Advisors, LLC	Financial Planning Mentee	3/14/2018
Hog Slat, Inc.	Quality Control Intern	3/15/2018
Hog Slat, Inc.	Engineering Intern	3/15/2018
Sam Djeniah State Farm	Insurance Account Representative	3/15/2018
Bandwidth.com	Fraud Mitigation Intern	3/15/2018
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Youth Recognition Program Intern	3/15/2018
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Economic Development Intern	3/15/2018

ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Economic Development Intern	3/15/2018
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Marketing and Design Intern	3/15/2018
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Marketing and Design Intern	3/15/2018
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Chamber of Commerce Intern	3/15/2018
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Turnage Theatre Project Coordinator for Program Developement	3/15/2018
ECU Office of Community Engagement and Research	Marine Education Intern	3/15/2018
Professional Sports Publications	Inside Sales Executive (NC)	3/16/2018
TEKsystems	Technical Staffing Recruiter	3/16/2018
Capitol Broadcasting Company, Inc.	Baseball Concessions Manager	3/16/2018
City of Rocky Mount	Business Development Manager	3/16/2018
Teach Kentucky	Teacher for Middle or High School - (Certification NOT Required)	3/17/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Design Manager	3/18/2018
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Design Manager - Seasonal	3/18/2018
AXA Advisors	Financial Advisor	3/21/2018
AXA Advisors	Financial Professional Intern	3/21/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program - Claims	3/21/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program - Sales	3/21/2018
The Fitzpatrick Law Firm	Office Manager / Legal Assistant	3/21/2018
SePRO Corporation	Production Buyer/Planner	3/21/2018
Virginia Asset Management	Financial Advisor Development Program	3/21/2018
Sizzlefish	e-Commerce Fulfillment Specialist	3/22/2018
Sizzlefish	Accounting Associate	3/22/2018
CMC Hotels	Executive Chef / F&B Manager	3/22/2018
Husqvarna	Summer 2018 Supply Chain & SIOP Intern	3/23/2018
Girl Scouts- North Carolina Coastal Pines	New Troop Start Up Specialist	3/24/2018
JEAR Logistics	Entry-Level Sales	3/24/2018
JEAR Logistics	Logistics Account Executive	3/24/2018
MCA Services, Inc.	Support Engineer I/II	3/24/2018
CPIC Forum & Conference	Financial Analyst - FAA	3/25/2018
CPIC Forum & Conference	CPIC ANALYST	3/25/2018
CPIC Forum & Conference	IT Budget and Capital Planning Analyst	3/25/2018
The Intern Group	Internship Abroad	3/26/2018
Patrice & Associates Hospitality Recruitment	Catering Coordinator	3/27/2018
Patrice & Associates Hospitality Recruitment	Assistant Restaurant Manager	3/27/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program - Claims	3/28/2018
GEICO	Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach	3/28/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program Auto Damage - Newport News, VA	3/28/2018

Home Depot	SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER - Workday HCM & Payroll Security Administration (1142)	3/28/2018
Home Depot	SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER - Workday HCM & Payroll Integration (114271)	3/28/2018
Home Depot	SOFTWARE ENGINEER MANAGER - Workday HCM & Payroll (114270)	3/28/2018
Home Depot	SOFTWARE ENGINEER PRINCIPAL -HCM – Payroll – Workday (114269)	3/28/2018
Home Depot	SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER (113880)	3/28/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc	Accounting Clerk II	3/29/2018
State Farm - Brian Rothert Agency	Insurance Agent / Account Manager	3/29/2018
Compass Group	HR Internship (Recruitment Support)	3/30/2018
Compass Group	Human Resources Internship (Recruitment Support)	3/30/2018
Compass Group	Learning and Development Internship	3/30/2018
Compass Group	Human Resources Internship (Recruitment Support)	3/30/2018
Allstate Insurance Company	Project Manager - Entry Level	3/30/2018
Allscripts	Associate Services Business Analyst - College Graduate Program	3/30/2018
Allscripts	Implementation Analyst - College Graduate Program	3/30/2018
Total Quality Logistics (TQL)	Sales Representative	3/30/2018
Compass Group	HR Internship (Leadership Programs Support)	3/30/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.	Account Manager	3/31/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.	Operations Coordinator	3/31/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.	Operations Intern	3/31/2018
Southern Teachers Agency	K-12 Teachers and Coaches at Private/Independent Schools	4/1/2018
Hatteras Yachts	Sales Assistant	4/1/2018
E Plus Technology of Nc Inc	Seeking part-time Office Assistant	4/2/2018
iSurity, Inc.	Business Development Representative	4/4/2018
iSurity, Inc.	Underwriter	4/4/2018
iSurity, Inc.	Claims Case Associate	4/4/2018
TrueParallel	Junior Account Manager	4/4/2018
Winter Park Resort	Food and Beverage Department Needs COOKS!	4/5/2018
GEICO	Auto Damage Trainee - Falls Church, Northern	4/5/2018
GEICO	Auto Damage Trainee, Sterling/ Leesburg, Virginia	4/5/2018
Ernst & Young	EY Inclusive Leadership Summit	4/6/2018
Frost Hardwood Lumber	BOOKKEEPER / ADMINISTRATIVE JOB PART TIME	4/6/2018
Schindler Elevator Corporation	Field Superintendent Development Program (FSDP)	4/6/2018
Highwater Group Inc.	Junior Marketing Manager	4/6/2018
AT&T	AT&T B2B Sales Program	4/7/2018
AT&T	Leadership Internship	4/7/2018
AT&T	AT&T Finance Internship	4/7/2018
	ATAT THATE INCIDEN	., . , ====

Tarkett	Production Control Analyst	4/7/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Summer Sales Intern	4/8/2018
City of Fayetteville	Planning and Zoning Division Manager	4/8/2018
GEICO	Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach	4/8/2018
M&M Staffing, Inc.	Investigative Budget Analyst	4/8/2018
M&M Staffing, Inc.	Accounting/Finance Graduate	4/8/2018
Tidewater Equity Partners, LLC	Analyst	4/9/2018
Foresters Financial Services, Inc	Financial Representative - Charlotte	4/10/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Customer Consultant (Face to Face)	4/12/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Technical Writer	4/12/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Entry Level Traveling Customer Trainer	4/12/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Entry Level Outside Sales Trainee	4/12/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Customer Consultant (Face to Face)	4/12/2018
EMSL Analytical	Laboratory Technician-Food Microbiology	4/17/2018
Total Quality Logistics (TQL)	Sales Representative	4/17/2018
Verge Campus Media	Social Media Manager	4/18/2018
Verge Campus Media	Contributing Writer	4/18/2018
Compass Group	Canteen Human Resources Internship (Field HR Support)	4/20/2018
FIS Global	Analyst IT	4/20/2018
RSM US LLP	RSM 2018 Summer Leadership Program "Pathways"	4/23/2018
Dimensional Fund Advisors	Internship in Institutional Services (Undergraduate & Masters)	4/27/2018
NC Rate Bureau	Insurance Operations Intern	4/27/2018
Compass Group	Financial Planning Internship	4/29/2018
Promise Opens Doors	Prek/Elementary teachers in China	4/30/2018
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store	PERSONAL ASSISTANT	4/30/2018
Verizon	Junior Sales Engineer	5/1/2018
Total Quality Logistics (TQL)	Sales Representative	5/2/2018
XOOM Energy, LLC	Risk Intern	5/4/2018
XOOM Energy, LLC	Finance Intern	5/4/2018
Ipreo	Summer Internship Program	5/4/2018
BirdDog Logistics	Strategic Account Manager	5/4/2018
Vidant Health	Project Mgr, Oper & Logistics	5/8/2018
Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer	Summer Externship	5/9/2018
USDA Forest Service, Pike and San Isabel Nat	ional Fores Summer Intern	5/11/2018
Hooked App	Sales & Marketing Manager Base + Commission & Equity	5/11/2018
SPX Transformer Solutions Inc.	Electrical Design Engineer	5/11/2018
Travelers	BI Underwriting Professional Development Program Internship	5/13/2018

ARTISANS	Customer Sevice Associate	5/15/2018
Verge Campus Media	Editorial Director Intern	5/15/2018
Gordon's Golf and Ski	Accounting Intern	5/15/2018
Compass Group	Canteen Finance/Accounting Internship	5/17/2018
AbsorbFit	Social Media Marketing Intern	5/21/2018
North Carolina Department of Revenue	Revenue Tax Auditor	5/22/2018
North Carolina Department of Revenue	Revenue Field Auditor	5/22/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc	Accounting Internship	5/22/2018
Travelers Insurance Companies, Inc.	BI Underwriting Professional Development Program Internship	5/22/2018
Verge Campus Media	Community Manager	5/23/2018
Travelers Insurance Companies, Inc.	Summer 2018 Claim Professional Development Internship	5/23/2018
Eurpac Marketing Retail and Logistics Group	Internship	5/24/2018
UNC Management Company Inc	Portfolio Administration Specialist	5/25/2018
Grassroots Campaigns	Field Organizer	5/31/2018
Ipreo	Ipreo Leadership Program	6/4/2018
On the Waterfront	Assistant Manager Internship	6/4/2018
Mercedes Funeral Home	Social Media Marketing Specialist Intern	6/5/2018
Coca Cola Bottling Company Consolidated	Marketing Intern, Event Planning Intern, Business Development Intern	6/6/2018
National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Education	Lead Instructor	6/7/2018
National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Education	Trip Leader	6/7/2018
Eurpac Marketing Retail and Logistics Group	Marketing Assistant	6/11/2018
AXA Advisors	Financial Advisor Mentee	6/29/2018
Salsarita's Fresh Cantina	Crew Member	8/31/2018
National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Education	Recreation Intern	9/1/2018
Burns Entertainment	Fall 2018 Burns Entertainment & Sports Marketing Internship	12/21/2018
Alexander Paul Institute of Hair Design	Operations Manager & School Administration	12/31/2018
Click here to access CareerNet		